Lake Howard Red Tees
Target Par Length Units Notes

Hole Tee
1Red
2Red
3Red
4 Red
5Red
6 Red
7 Red
8 Red
9 Red

10 Red
11 Red
12 Red
13 Red
14 Red
15Red
16 Red
17 Red

18 Red

210
361
154
185
367
226
232
198
210
220
315
231
245
360
299
198
234
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OB: on or across road or inside fence
No OB

No OB

No OB

No OB

OB: Surrounded by Water

OB: Surrounded by Water

No OB

No OB

No OB

OB: Surrounded by Water

No OB

OB: Surrounded by Water

OB: Surrounded by Water

OB: Surrounded by Water

No OB

OB: Surrounded by Water

OB: Surrounded by Water, On or to left

of road. Must cross the road to be in-
hounds



