

Lake Howard Red Tees						
Hole	Tee	Target	Par	Length	Units	Notes
1	Red	A	3	210		OB: on or across road or inside fence
2	Red	B	4	361		No OB
3	Red	A	3	154		No OB
4	Red	A	3	185		No OB
5	Red	A	4	367		No OB
6	Red	A	3	226		OB: Surrounded by Water
7	Red	B	3	232		OB: Surrounded by Water
8	Red	B	3	198		No OB
9	Red	A	3	210		No OB
10	Red	A	3	220		No OB
11	Red	B	4	315		OB: Surrounded by Water
12	Red	A	3	231		No OB
13	Red	B	3	245		OB: Surrounded by Water
14	Red	B	4	360		OB: Surrounded by Water
15	Red	A	4	299		OB: Surrounded by Water
16	Red	B	3	198		No OB
17	Red	B	3	234		OB: Surrounded by Water
18	Red	B	4	404		OB: Surrounded by Water, On or to left of road. Must cross the road to be in-bounds